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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 28 30 840.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 9,240

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 30 1,200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 5,400

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

18,640

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,636

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 106,650


